
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization
Clint Jackson clint.jackson@marshmma.com 8144 Walnut Hill Lane | 16th Floor Dallas TX 75231 Public Sector | Advisor Marsh & McLennan Agency 
Teddy Awuah tawuah@qualifiedplanadvisors.com 11700 Katy Freeway, Ste 630 Houston TX 770079 Sr. Retirement Plan Consultant Qualified Plan Advisors
Jesus Jimenez jjimenez@marquetteassociates.com 180 North LaSalle Street, Suite 3500 Chicago IL 60601 Vice President Marquette Associates
John Paul Capistran info@caploadvisory.com 717 Texas Ave, Suite 12 Houston Tx 77002 CEO Caplo Advisory
Mitch Milless mitch.milless@marshmma.com 6160 Golden Hills Drive Minneapolis MN 55416 Senior Vice President of Retirement Services Marsh McLennan Agency 
Daniel Baker daniel.baker@avior.com 10655 Six Pines Drive Suite 100 The Woodlands Tx 77380 Client Associate Avior
duvacha todd duvachatoddllc@gmail.com 5311 beverlyhill st houston tx 77056 owner .
Brian Whitworth brian.whitworth@hilltopsecurities.com 15301 Ventura Blvd, Building B, Suite 410 Sherman Oaks CA 91403 Director Hilltop Securities
Henry Macfarland scot.macfarland@hilltopsecurities.com 717 N Harwood St Dallas Texas 75208 Retirement and Planning Services Manager Hilltop Securities
Robert Frusina robert.frusina@avior.com 510 Bering Drive HOUSTON TX 77057 Investment Officer Avior
Mary Kathryn Campion mk.campion@avior.com 510 Bering Drive HOUSTON TX 77057 Director of Institutional Portfolio Management Avior 
John Nicolini john.nicolini@rvkinc.com 222 SW Columbia Street, Suite 600 Portland Oregon 97201 Business Development Coordinator RVK, Inc.
Tony Kay tony.kay@mariner.com 5600 Tennyson Pkwy Plano TX 75024 Senior Advisor Mariner Institutional
Kerwyn Escayg kescayg@knjmanagement.com 2511 Willowick Road, Apt 529 Houston TX 77027 CFP and Private Wealth Advisor KNJ Wealth Management Group, LLC
MARINA CORYAT marinacoryat@refinedcommunications.net PO Box 386 HOUSTON TX 77001 CEO and Founder Refined Communications LLC
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